06/ 18/ 2009 11:29
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29629
29630
29631
29632
29633
29634
29635
29636
29637
29638
29639
29640
29641
29642
29643
29644
29645
29646
29647
29648
29649
29650
29651
29652
29653
29654
29655
29656
29657
29658
29659
29660
29661
29662
29663
29664
29665
29666
29667
29668
29669
29670
29671
29672
29673
29674
29675
29676
29677
29678
29679
29680

06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

000001
000030
000032
000092
000128
000130
000137
000230
000266
000313
000332
000378
000431
000480
000496
000512
000551
000555
000575
000576
000579
000582
000590
000650
000676
000719
000731
000738
000758
000799
000822
000828

ROBI N AGOSTI NO

ACCELA, | NC.

ACE HARDWARE | NC.

AQUATI C ENVI RONVENTS, | NC
BAY AREA BARRI CADE SERVI C
BAY AREA DI ABLO PETROLEUM
PATRI Cl A BAYLESS

C.NOA

CENTRAL C. C. SANI TARY DI S
COWMERCI AL CFFI CE PRODUCT
C.C.C. AUDI TOR CONTROLLER
CONTRA COSTA WATER DI STRI
DELTA M CRO | MAG NG, | NC.
EAST BAY VELDI NG SUPPLY,
ENCORE, | NC.

EW NG | RRI GATI ON PRODUCTS
GALLS, I NC.

GENERAL CHEM CAL CORP.

WV GRAI NGER, | NC

WV GRAI NGER, | NC

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C COVPANY,
GRCENI GER & COVPANY, | NC
HDL COREN & CONE

I NDUSTRI AL LUMBER COVPANY
J SPRAY CORPORATI ON
WALTER KOHLER I 11

LANELL, | NC.

LAWSON PRODUCTS, | NC,

LI NCOLN ECUIPNENT I NC.
MARTI NEZ SHEET METAL, | NC
MCOQUI RE HARLEY DAVI DSON
P. J. MCNAMVARA LANDSCAPI NG

000829 MCNORD

000931
000966
000983
000992
001032
001063
001064
001065
001135
001168
001223
001229
001266
001308
001323
001364
001390
001396
001445

. | NC
STEVE PALMER
ROBERT PENA
PLATI NUM ADVI SORS, LLC
GEORGE & KATHY POPPLETON
RUDCLPH J. RAM REZ
SGE ENT., INC
S. S. S. ALBATROSS
STM AUTOMOTI VE, | NC.
STAPLES, | NC.
SUMM T_SUPPLY CORPORATI ON
TURF STAR, | NC
UNI TED PARCEL SERVI CE
WALNUT CREEK FORD
W TMER TYSON | MPORTS, | NC
LAURA AUSTI N-NI ETO
RENEE JACOBS
JASON PEI XOTO
BONNI E PRATO
POLYDYNE, | NC.

UNCLEARED

82.18
674. 92
830. 29
4,912. 00
1,037. 88
3, 526. 23

817. 25

40. 00

82.50
851. 09

1,216.00
223, 950. 54
5, 345. 69
111.72
420. 00
631. 60
283.41

4, 816. 60
434.19

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 1
apchkrcn



06/ 18/ 2009 11:29
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29681
29682
29683
29684
29685
29686
29687
29688
29689
29690
29691
29692
29693
29694
29695
29696
29697
29698
29699
29700
29701
29702
29703
29704
29705
29706
29707
29708
29709
29710
29711
29712
29713
29714
29715
29716
29717
29718
29719

06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009
06/ 18/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

91 CHECKS

1015

001447
001496
001656
001681
001734
001845
001939
002064
002215
002228
002399
002705
002706
002787
002813
002828
002903
003081
003613
003640
003880
003917
004044
004153
004167
004169
004249
004351
004380
004689
004745
004756
004793
004830
004834
004836
004837
004838
004839

ERNI E' S PLUNBING & SEVEER
HECKLER & KOCH, | NC.
SECURI TAS SECURI TY SERVI C
| NTERNATI ONAL CODE COUNCI
ALL CI TY MANAGEMENT SERVI
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

PFM ASSET NMANAGEMENT, LLC
STATE CONTRCLLER S OFFI CE
M CHAEL WYLI E

MACKAY METERS, | NC.

BOB CELLIN

ANG E_AZEVEDO

DARWEE COSTANZA

ROBERTS & BRUNE CO

DLT SOLUTI ONS, | NC

HARCLD A. STEUBER ENTERPR
RONNI E PETERSON

PATRI CK SALAM D

PAUL HOLLI DGE

CONCORD UNI FORMS, LLC
HOVE DEPOT USA, | NC.
ROBERT W KONKLE
MCGRAW HI LL COVPANI ES

DAS MANUFACTURI NG, | NC
AAA BUSI NESS SUPPLI ES
WESTERN PACI FI C PULP & PA
CHRI STOPHER J CASTLE
TRENTMAN CORP

ENVI RONMENTAL SCI ENCE ASS
DUSTI N MAYBERRY

ATLAS COPCO COVPRESSORS
ELEANOR SCOTT

NEUTRAL POSTURE, | NC

JAY A. RESENDEZ

VI NCENT COSTANZA JR
JERRY BEATY

M CHAEL MADDE

W LCOX AND CO GENERAL CO
DENA ZACHARI AH

CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

UNCLEARED

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

.00

PG 2
apchkrcn



06/ 18/ 2009 11:29 CITY OF MARTI NEZ PG 3
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

91 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 390, 010. 70 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Forrestal **



06/ 18/ 2009 14:25 CITY OF MARTI NEZ
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001 1015
CHECK #  CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME

UNCLEARED

PG 1
apchkrcn

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

29720 06/ 18/ 2009 PRI NTED 000378 CONTRA COSTA WATER DI STRI
29721 06/ 18/ 2009 PRI NTED 000378 CONTRA COSTA WATER DI STRI

2 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

1, 000. 00
222, 950. 54

223, 950. 54

.00



06/ 18/ 2009 14:25 CITY OF MARTI NEZ PG 2
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

2 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 223, 950. 54 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Forrestal **



06/ 25/ 2009 11:30
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29722
29723
29724
29725
29726
29727
29728
29729
29730
29731
29732
29733
29734
29735
29736
29737
29738
29739
29740
29741
29742
29743
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773

06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

000029
000032
000036
000047
000061
000065
000077
000081
000092
000128
000130
000133
000140
000180

ACTI ON GLASS, | NC.

Al RGAS

ALTA FENCE & SUPPLY COVPA
DRAI N PATROL PLUMBI NG
AMVERI CAN STAGE TOURS LLC
AVERI CAN WALKI E TALKI E &
AQUATI C ENVI RONVENTS, | NC
BAY AREA BARRI CADE SERVI C
BAY AREA DI ABLO PETROLEUM
BAY AREA RAPI D TRANSI T
BEARI NG ENG NEERI NG COVPA
BU LD TEK, | NC

000189 CD- DATA

000320
000325
000330
000342
000451
000471
000480
000503
000512
000520
000523
000526
000546
000550
000555
000575
000576
000582
000650
000667
000745
000758
000828
000838
000870
000908
000931
000937
000945
000993
001000
001013
001026
001032
001045
001065
001071

CONCORD POLI CE ASSOCI ATI O
CONSTRUCTI ON MATERI AL TES
CONTRA COSTA COUNCI L

C. C.C. FORENSI C SERVI CES
DI STRI BUTOR OPERATI ONS | N
ED&D AUTO ELECTRI C

EAST BAY WELDI NG SUPPLY
ENVI RONMENTAL RESOURCE AS
EW NG | RRI GATI ON PRODUCTS
FAST SI GNS

FED EX

FERRY' S ASPHALT MAI NTENAN
FURBER SAW | NC

&K SERVI CES, | NC,

GENERAL CHEM CAL CORP.

WV GRAI NGER, | NC

WV GRAI NGER, | NC

GRCENI GER & COVPANY, | NC
| NDUSTRI AL LUMBER COVPANY
I NTOXI METERS, | NC

LEHR AUTO ELECTRI C, | NC.
LI NCOLN EQUI PMENT, | NC.
P.J. MCNAMVARA LANDSCAPI NG
M D CAL TRACTOR

TYLER TECHNOLOG ES, | NC
NORCAL RENTAL GROUP, LLC
STEVE PALMER

P.E.R S

PACI FI C GAS & ELECTRI C CO
PORAC LEGAL DEFENSE FUND
PRI NT ON SCREEN PRI NTI NG
P.OR A C

RADI ATOR EXPRESS WAREHOUS
RUDCLPH J. RAM REZ

Rl CKER MACHI NERY COVPANY,
STM AUTOMOTI VE, | NC
SANDERSON SAFETY SUPPLY C

UNCLEARED

WWNHL
abo
NO®»
GINES
oOwo
[@le)le]

(o]
[
@
1
~

A ialat o
wo
5O
RO
co
SO

238, 286. 75
25, 848. 45

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 1
apchkrcn



06/ 25/ 2009 11:30
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825

06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

001135
001168
001228
001229
001238
001244
001256
001260
001266
001282
001337
001342
001364
001370
001390
001405
001473
001509
001568
001571
001580
001581
001647
001656
001762
001911
002044
002140
002150
002228
002235
002787
002828
002836
002904
002947
003081
003082
003123
003123
003178
003290
003326
003538
003727
003808
003984
003996
004115
004167
004169
004249

STAPLES, | NC.

SUMM T SUPPLY CORPORATI ON
UNI TED AGRI PRODUCTS, | NC
UNI TED PARCEL SERVI CE

UNI TED STATE POSTAL SERVI
UNI TED TEXTILE, | NC.

VERI ZON W RELESS

WR SCl ENTI FI'C, | NC.
WALNUT CREEK FORD

CLIFF E. WEST

KATH CURRY

BRYAN DODD

RENEE JACOBS

PATTY LORI CK

JASON PE| XOTO

CRAI G SCHNABEL

DAVI D MATHERS

KATH CURRY/ SENI OR CENTER
PERS HEALTH

AT&T/ MCI

INT' L TRAI NI NG RESOURCES,
J&M FASTENERS

CDW GOVERNVENT, | NC.
SECURI TAS SECURI TY SERVI C
AT&T

FRED FERRER

SCELZI ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
JILL R NILES

CANON USA, I NC.

MACKAY METERS, | NC.

DUSTI N & MARLYSE MURCH
ROBERTS & BRUNE CO.
HAROLD A. STEUBER ENTERPR
ST OF CA ENVI RONMVENTAL PR
ADAM W NSLETT

AT&T LONG DI STANCE

PATRI CK SALAM D

CORNELI A L. TAYLOR

OFFI CE OF THE SHERI FF
OFFI CE OF THE SHERI FF

M CHAEL STEAD S AUTO DEPO
AVERI CAN EXPRESS

EAEN DRUC(%JEER!&S}(LI DRUCQUER
PSOVAS

PSYCHOLOG CAL RESOURCES,
ELECTRI CAL & PLUVBI NG | NC
TI FFANY FORRESTALL\ OFFI C
OLI N CORPORATI ON

AAA BUS| NESS SUPPLI ES
WESTERN PACI FI C PULP & PA
CHRI STOPHER J CASTLE

UNCLEARED

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 2
apchkrcn



06/ 25/ 2009 11:30
tforrestall

CHECK #

29826
29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
29832
29833
29834
29835
29836
29837
29838
29839

06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009
06/ 25/ 2009

CI TY OF MARTI NEZ
A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

118 CHECKS

1015

004255
004280
004351
004621
004735
004763
004794
004821
004837
004842
004843
004844
004846
004847

SPRI NT

BODHAI NE DI SCI NI G & GRADI
TRENTMAN CORP

PATRI CI A V\RI GHT

STS ENTERPRI SES | NC

GHI LOTTI CONSTRUCTI ON CO,
GALLETTI & SONS | NC

THE PRESTW CK GROUP, | NC
M CHAEL MADDEN

BAYSHORE | NTERNATI ONAL TR
PHOENI X | RON WORKS LLC
JAVES RATELLE

COUNTY OF YCLO PLANII NG &
JET MULCH I NC

CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

UNCLEARED

812. 80
1,725.00
271.18

PG 3
apchkrcn

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

.00



06/ 25/ 2009 11:30 CITY OF MARTI NEZ PG 4
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

118 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 830, 541. 16 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Forrestal **



